Primary Care Program Committee

The charge to the Primary Care Program Committee is to develop, monitor and provide oversight of the primary care curriculum and clinical experiences for the students enrolled in the Primary Care Scholar Program, the AHEC Scholar Program, and the non-scholarship primary care programs. The committee aims to develop and enhance curricular experiences that focus on primary care, and monitors the outcomes of the programs, including the selection and academic progress of students, advising, and reviewing students' selection of residency and practice sites to ensure consistency and compliance with the conditions of the Primary Care scholarship programs.

The committee is comprised of primary care faculty members from clinical departments, the Director of Primary Care Programs, a representative of the Louisiana Area Health Education Centers, and a representative of the SOM Dean's office from Graduate or Undergraduate Medical Education.